MTP® / MPO
EXTENSION
TRUNK
CABLE
MPO/MTP® EXTENSION TRUNK CABLE
12/24 f.o. MPO/MTP® Trunk cable facilitates a rapid
deployment in high density environments. Used to
interconnect MPO/MTP® cassettes and panels with the

2nd Floor, Building N, 3rd Industrial Zone, North Rd of DaLang, Longhua, Shenzhen 518109
Tel.: 0086.755.2100.1006   Fax.: 0086.755.2100.1006   Email: sales@punofiber.com
Ordering Information:
E T M F
(1) (2) (4) (8)(5) (7)(6)(3)
(1) Fiber Count
12=12-Fiber
24=24-Fiber
36=36-Fiber
48=48-Fiber
72=72-Fiber
96=96-Fiber
114=114-Fiber
(8) Pulling Eye
1=On A-END
2=On B-END
3=On BOTH END
4=None
(7) Unit of Measure
F=Feet/Foot
M=Meter
(6) Overall Cable Length
XXX=001-999
(Please Specify)
(5) Furcation Length On B-END
0600=600mm(Standard)
1000=1000mm
XXX=Customized Length
See Note(2) & (3)
(2) Fiber Type
SM=OS1 Singlemode
Yellow Jacket
M1=OM1(62.5/125)
Orange Jacket
M2=OM2(50/125)
Orange Jacket
M3=OM3(50/125 10Gig)
Aqua Jacket
See Note(1)
(3) Cable Type
AP=Adventum Plenum(OFNP)
AR=Adventum Riser(OFNR)
MP=Mini-cores Plenum(OFNP)
MR=Mini-cores Plenum(OFNR)
ML=Mini-cores Low Smoke Zero Halogen(LSZH)
(4) Furcation Length On A-END
0600=600mm(Standard)
1000=1000mm
XXX=Customized Length
See Note(2) & (3)
NOTES